1
Rev.040811‐AS
                   Outdoor Projection Screen
        DIY Screen Series
            User’s Guide
2
Rev.040811-AS

                     Measurements are intended as a reference only and are subject to change without notice. NOTE: Data Error may be ±1"
Unit: mm
Model  Screen Diag. &
Aspect Ratio
Total Width
(A)
View Width
(A1)
Border Width
(A2)
Total Height
(B)
View Height
(B1)
DIY94V  94” (4:3)  1974  1894  40  1500  1420
DIY145V  145” (4:3)  3010  2930  40  2278  2198
DIY193V  193” (4:3)  3988  3908  40  3010  2931
DIY114H  114” (16:9)  2604  2524  40  1500  1420
DIY133H  133” (16:9)  3010  2930  40  1729  1649
DIY236H  236” (16:9)  5290  5209  40  3010  2930
Unit: inch
Model  Screen Diag. &
Aspect Ratio
Total Width